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OFFERING SUMMARY

Sale Price: $6.00 / SF

Lot Size: 3.0 Acres

Zoning:

Currently R2,

surrounded by PD-LR

and LR

Market: Kaufman County

Submarket: Seagoville

Price / SF: $6.00

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

3 Acres in a corner where a traffic signal will be installed providing a hard stop for
excellent visibility.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

• Four way stop traffic light in city plans

• Right next to Walmart

• Level topography

• Surrounded by commercial and residential developments

• Excellent development opportunity

• Property website: https://buildout.com/website/100crestviewseagoville
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DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 5 MILES 10 MILES

Total population 2,039 41,283 193,634

Median age 30.7 30.9 31.8

Median age (Male) 30.9 30.2 31.4

Median age (Female) 31.0 31.9 32.3

Total households 678 12,981 59,940

Total persons per HH 3.0 3.2 3.2

Average HH income $49,649 $57,026 $62,278

Average house value $89,621 $113,312 $134,234
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Coldwell Banker Apex Realtors

Lori Arnold

Grace Braswell

Jose Duarte

590914

323729

437683

632437

lori@cbapex.com

grace@cbapex.com

j.duarte@orioncrg.com

972.783.1919

972.783.1919

972.727.3377

972.885.8180


